
Bintulu Invitation 2019
ATMA in cooperation with MSN Sarawak, Masjid Assyakirin Bintulu and JMD (BTU191)
Stadium Bintulu, From 04-19-2019 to 04-21-2019
Judges: Louis Simon Peter
Director of Shooting: Zulkarnain, Ustaz Romika
Organizing Committee: Faiz Damanhuri, Khairul Izzuddin, Helmi, Ikhwan Hafizi

After 66 Arrows

Recurve Under 12 (30m)
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Tot. 10+X X

1 3- 028B JORDAN CHIEW CM PMR-A Pemasa Miri Team A 341/ 1 282/ 2 623 33 8

2 3- 030C NATHAN TANG CM PMR-A Pemasa Miri Team A 328/ 3 287/ 1 615 28 6

3 3- 024F MUHAMMAD DANISH AMSYAR CM KYLG-A Kenyalang Team A 334/ 2 277/ 3 611 25 7

4 3- 023F IKMAL DANIEL WAN CM XTUNE-A X-Tune Archery Team A 309/ 5 269/ 4 578 14 5

5 3- 025C THANG LIEH JIUN CM PMR-A Pemasa Miri Team A 317/ 4 258/ 8 575 20 5

6 3- 022B NUR DANIA MARISSA CW XTUNE-A X-Tune Archery Team A 304/ 7 264/ 5 568 23 11

7 3- 022C NURUL NAZIRA CW KYLG-A Kenyalang Team A 295/13 264/ 6 559 15 4

8 3- 027F NAZRI CM PMR-C Pemasa Miri Team C 299/ 9 260/ 7 559 14 3

9 3- 022D ZAKIRAH CW XTUNE-B X-Tune Archery Team B 308/ 6 251/11 559 7 2

10 3- 026C BERNARD KIEW CM PMR-B Pemasa Miri Team B 300/ 8 256/ 9 556 9 5

11 3- 031D MERVIN LIEW NAN HE CM XTUNE-B X-Tune Archery Team B 296/11 254/10 550 15 7

12 3- 023C BATRISYIA NAJWA CW KYLG-A Kenyalang Team A 296/12 247/13 543 7 2

13 3- 030F MOHD FAIZ SYAZWAN ADI CM XTUNE-E X-Tune Archery Team E 298/10 238/14 536 16 4

14 3- 031C RYAN VINCOLES CHONG CM PMR-B Pemasa Miri Team B 263/17 250/12 513 8 0

15 3- 024C BRANDON CM PMR-B Pemasa Miri Team B 270/14 235/15 505 10 2

16 3- 023B LIEW YU EN CW XTUNE-A X-Tune Archery Team A 269/16 215/19 484 3 1 SO

17 3- 027D MOHD IZZ SYAHMI CM SPAC-A SPAC Sipitang Team A 270/15 214/20 484 2 1 SO

18 3- 020E AIN NASUHA ISKANDAR CW MDA-A Mukah Division Archers A 259/19 221/17 480 2 0

19 3- 023E NUR ALEEYA NATASHA CW KYLG-B Kenyalang Team B 263/17 210/22 473 5 1

20 3- 028D MUHAMMAD ISA HADIEF CM SPAC-A SPAC Sipitang Team A 252/21 214/21 466 3 0

21 3- 021C AVVY LYNN LIM CW SKPTAC-B SK Paon Temaga Archery Club B 256/20 206/26 462 5 1

22 3- 030D KONG WEI HAO CM XTUNE-B X-Tune Archery Team B 250/24 209/23 459 2 1

23 3- 028F MING DING CM PMR-C Pemasa Miri Team C 235/28 216/18 451 5 2

24 3- 023A EUNICE MUJAN CW XTUNE-E X-Tune Archery Team E 241/25 207/24 448 6 3

25 3- 028A MUHAMMAD SYAH RISYAN CM XTUNE-D X-Tune Archery Team D 251/22 197/29 448 5 2

26 3- 025D RYAN WONG SOON LING CM XTUNE-C X-Tune Archery Team C 250/23 194/30 444 7 1

27 3- 027B RAFIQ SYAZWAN CM KYLG-B Kenyalang Team B 239/26 198/28 437 1 0

28 3- 031B NIK MUHAMMAD FARIS CM KYLG-C Kenyalang Team C 222/31 207/25 429 5 1

29 3- 025B IRYCHS AMANE CM SKPTAC-A SK Paon Temaga Archery Club A 207/35 222/16 429 2 0

30 3- 024D ROGER CHUA CM XTUNE-C X-Tune Archery Team C 223/30 199/27 422 2 0

31 3- 029F LOKE WEN CENT CM PMR-C Pemasa Miri Team C 237/27 180/33 417 5 1

32 3- 021F DAYANG NISRINA CW KYLG-J Kenyalang Team J 229/29 182/32 411 5 2

33 3- 019C ELEENA CHANG CW SKPTAC-B SK Paon Temaga Archery Club B 216/32 184/31 400 1 0

34 3- 029B MUHAMMAD FIRAS FAIQ CM KYLG-B Kenyalang Team B 212/33 179/34 391 1 0

35 3- 024E MOHAMMED HAIQAL SHAH CM KYLG-E Kenyalang Team E 198/38 168/37 366 3 1

36 3- 029D AG.KU AMIRUL AZWA CM SPAC-A SPAC Sipitang Team A 192/42 171/35 363 6 3

37 3- 024B ALDY NESTA CM SKPTAC-A SK Paon Temaga Archery Club A 207/34 153/42 360 4 1

38 3- 027A DAMIA MAISARAH CM XTUNE-D X-Tune Archery Team D 200/37 157/39 357 3 0

39 3- 030B MARTINUS LEE THOMAS CM KYLG-C Kenyalang Team C 197/40 157/40 354 2 0

40 3- 026D KUAN SHEAN ONN CM XTUNE-C X-Tune Archery Team C 203/36 151/44 354 0 0

41 3- 031F ANIQ AMSYAR RAMADHANI CM KYLG-J Kenyalang Team J 196/41 152/43 348 1 1

42 3- 028E MIRZA BIN ALI CM KYLG-K Kenyalang Team K 197/39 129/48 326 4 1

43 3- 022F KHAIRINA CW KYLG-J Kenyalang Team J 176/44 144/45 320 4 1

44 3- 029E AHMAD AZIM CM MDA-SKAM1 Mukah Division Archers SKAM 1 149/50 165/38 314 1 0

45 3- 028C MOHAMAD FARREZ  ZIQRI CM KYLG-I Kenyalang Team I 156/48 157/41 313 0 0

46 3- 026E ARTHUR MIKKELSEN CM KYLG-E Kenyalang Team E 171/45 127/50 298 3 1

47 3- 019F AINA NATASHA CW KYLG-K Kenyalang Team K 128/58 170/36 298 0 0

48 3- 026B FREDDY CRISTIANO CM SKPTAC-A SK Paon Temaga Archery Club A 162/47 128/49 290 0 0

49 3- 027C MOHAMAD IRFAN FIQRI CM KYLG-I Kenyalang Team I 181/43 107/58 288 3 1

50 3- 020F AMNI DAMIA CW KYLG-K Kenyalang Team K 145/53 137/46 282 2 0

51 3- 020D QASEH NOUR'EL AIN CW KYLG-D Kenyalang Team D 152/49 121/54 273 2 1

51 3- 025E ZAIM HAFIZIN CM KYLG-E Kenyalang Team E 166/46 107/57 273 2 1

53 3- 031E ZIKRI AMIN B ABDUL RAHMAN CM KYLG-C Kenyalang Team C 145/52 123/53 268 1 1

54 3- 019D SAFUHAH AZMAN CW KYLG-D Kenyalang Team D 148/51 111/56 259 0 0

55 3- 019E ALYA ALEESYA CW MDA-A Mukah Division Archers A 130/57 124/51 254 0 0

56 3- 022E KHAIRIN SHAHZANANI CW KYLG-F Kenyalang Team F 126/62 123/52 249 1 0
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After 66 Arrows

Recurve Under 12 (30m) Continue

Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Tot. 10+X X

57 3- 029C MOHAMAD IDHAM HAKIMIE CM KYLG-I Kenyalang Team I 127/59 118/55 245 1 0

58 3- 020C MARY LIADINA CW SKPTAC-B SK Paon Temaga Archery Club B 138/55 103/59 241 0 0

59 3- 027E SYAMIM ZAHIRUDDIN CM KYLG-H Kenyalang Team H 104/63 134/47 238 1 1

60 3- 025A MUHAMMAD MIRZA CM KYLG-G Kenyalang Team G 144/54  89/63 233 3 1

61 3- 019A NURUL IMAN IRDINA CW MDA-SKAM2 Mukah Division Archers SKAM 2 132/56  90/62 222 2 0

62 3- 021D DAMIA MARSYITAH CW KYLG-D Kenyalang Team D 127/59  81/65 208 2 0

63 3- 022A IVY NARINIA DAYANG CW XTUNE-E X-Tune Archery Team E 103/64 101/60 204 0 0

63 3- 029A JUSTIN DEH HIENG YI CM XTUNE-D X-Tune Archery Team D 127/61  77/66 204 0 0

65 3- 031A NUR DAIM QUWAIDIR CM MDA-SKAM1 Mukah Division Archers SKAM 1  70/70  97/61 167 1 0

66 3- 030E MOHAMAD DANIEL CM KYLG-F Kenyalang Team F  94/65  63/68 157 0 0

67 3- 021A NUR DAMIA QISTINA BT JUINI CW MDA-SKAM2 Mukah Division Archers SKAM 2  94/65  54/70 148 0 0

68 3- 030A MUIZZUDDIN CM MDA-SKAM1 Mukah Division Archers SKAM 1  94/65  49/71 143 0 0

69 3- 026A MUHAMMAD DANIEL AIMAN CM KYLG-G Kenyalang Team G  78/68  63/67 141 1 1

70 3- 025F MOHAMMAD HAZIQ ASHRAF CM KYLG-H Kenyalang Team H  52/72  86/64 138 3 0

71 3- 020A NAJMINNA NAZIHAH FITRIAH CW MDA-SKAM2 Mukah Division Archers SKAM 2  62/71  55/69 117 0 0

72 3- 024A MOHAMMAD HELMYN HELIDA CM KYLG-G Kenyalang Team G  70/69  43/72 113 2 1

73 3- 020B NUR MAISARAH CW KYLG-F Kenyalang Team F  34/74  39/73 73 0 0

74 3- 026F MOHD MUKHRIZ CM KYLG-H Kenyalang Team H  45/73  19/75 64 0 0

75 3- 023D AINA SAKINAH CW MDA-A Mukah Division Archers A  10/75  32/74 42 1 0
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